RENDRICKS

Belore You Stort

€ ® 6 @« O © ®© o &« ® @ o o ® © OO ® &6 ® o o & O

Mixed olives
Almonds fried with rosemary

Tortilla chips with salsa

Sometthing to Stort

€ 8 06 @« O © ¢ o &« © @ s 0o® ®© O ® 6 S 0 o8& O

Homemade Soup
Served with ciabatta bread

Garlic and Brie

A head of roasted garlic with
warm brie, Italian bread and red
onion relish

Whitebait

With homemade tartare sauce

Salt and Pepper Squid
With spring onions, chilli
and an aioli dip

Prawn Cocktail

On shredded lettuce topped with
our own Marie Rose sauce, served
with ciabatta bread

Nachos

Tortilla chips topped with
japalpefios, olives, spring onion
and covered in cheese with salsa,
guacamole and sour cream

/\
\\Q/ yu/v.

4.0

4.5

4.0

7.5

9.0

9.0

9.5

9.5

10.0

Burgers

€ 8 6 @« O © 8 o ®« ©® & s o® ®© 0 ® & ° o6 o8 O

Kendricks burgers are made here using

the best steak mince. Served with homemade

coleslaw, gherkins and fries. All our
burgers are served in a toasted bun
(gluten free available) with tomato,
lettuce and red onion

Kendricks House Burger
6oz patty topped with streaky
bacon and Emmental cheese

Kendricks Naked Burger
The same as above with no bun
but extra salad

Cajun Chicken in a Bun
Free range cajun chicken breast

The Veggie

6oz vegan patty topped with
Emmental cheese, spicy tomato and
onion chutney in a ciabtta roll

Upgrade to sweet potato fries 1.5

Rbs & Gri/ls

€ s ¢ « 0O © 8 o ®« ©® @ s o® ® 0 & & o a6 0O

All served with a salad garnish, homemade
coleslaw and a choice of fries, roasted new

19.0

18.0

18.5

18.0

potatoes or upgrade to sweet potato fries for

1.5.

Blackened Salmon

Grilled with a blend of herbs
and spices, topped with lime
and coriander butter.

Pork Ribs

23.0

West Country pork ribs slow cooked in our own

marinade and smothered in BBQ sauce

Whole Rack
Half Rack

Cajun Chicken
Free range chicken breast coated
in our cajun spices

30.0

19.0

18.5



Steoks

€ 8 6 @« O ©o ¢ o &« ©® & s 0o® ®© O ©® & ® 06 o8& O

Chargrilled prime Devon reared steaks cooked
to your liking with mushrooms, confit tomato,
onions, salad and a choice of fries, roasted
new potatoes.

Upgrade to sweet potato fries 1.5

80z Rump 27.5
100z Rib-eye 37.5

Why not add a topping of garlic butter,
peppercorn or blue cheese? 2.0

GEDDoN /
|~
/he Rest

€ 5 06 @« 0O ©o 8o @& © @a s> ® ® 0 ® & © 0o =8 o0

Pulled Beef Chilli 18.5
With black-eyed beans. Our chilli

is cooked in our own spiced sauce.

Topped with sour cream and jalapenos.

Served with rice and garlic bread.

Sizzling Fajitas

Stir-fried spiced chicken with onions and
peppers. Served with warm tortillas, salsa, sour
cream and guacamole.

For 1 person 18.5
For 2 people 34.5

Add cheese 1.0

Vegetarian/vegan options available

Please note:

As we cook our food to order, we please ask for your
patience at busy times - we endeavour to keep waiting
times to a minimum.

We prepare our food in a kitchen where gluten is present
and therefore cannot guarantee that any dish is entirely
gluten free. All of our products may contain seeds, traces
of nuts or nut derivatives. Allergen advice is available,
please ask your server.

K70ls

€ 8 6 @« 0O © ¢ o &« ©® ¢ s ® ® O ® 6 ° 06 o6& O

Our kid’s menu is served with a choice
of fries or roasted new potatoes,

cherry tomatoes and cucumber.

Crispy Cod Bites
Local Sausages

6oz Burger

Sroles

€ B 6 ©« O © ® o & ® @ o O ® ®© O ® &6 ® o o & O

Add something extra to your meal

Fries

Sweet Potato Fries

Garlic bread (3 slices)
Add cheese 1.5

Sour Cream / Salsa

Guacamole

Kendricks Side Salad
Roasted New Potatoes
Roasted Head of Garlic

Kendricks Coleslaw

Prices include VAT at 20% but do not include a service

9.5
9.5

11.0

4.0

5.0

4.0

1.5

3.0

4.0

4.0

2.5

4.0

charge. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added

for parties of 8 or more.



