# KENDRICKS Burgers

		lettuce a
fixed olives	4.0	Kendrick
Almonds fried with rosemary	4.5	6oz patty bacon and
Fortilla chips with salsa	4.0	Kendrick The same but extra
Something to Start		Cajun Cl Free rang
Homemade Soup Served with ciabatta bread	7.5	The Vega 6oz vegar Emmental
Garlic and Brie A head of roasted garlic with warm brie, Italian bread and red pnion relish	9.0	onion chu Upgrade t
Whitebait With homemade tartare sauce	9.0	Ribs
Salt and Pepper Squid With spring onions, chilli And an aioli dip	9.5	All serve coleslaw potatoes
Prawn Cocktail On shredded lettuce topped with our own Marie Rose sauce, served with ciabatta bread	9.5	1.5. Blackene Grilled w and spice
Nachos Cortilla chips topped with japalpeños, olives, spring onion and covered in cheese with salsa, guacamole and sour cream	10.0	and coria Pork Ril West Cour marinade
		Whole Ra Half Ra
R JUM		Cajun Cl Free rang in our ca

Kendricks burgers are made here using the best steak mince. Served with homemade coleslaw, gherkins and fries. All our burgers are served in a toasted bun (gluten free available) with tomato, lettuce and red onion	
Kendricks House Burger 6oz patty topped with streaky bacon and Emmental cheese	19.0
Kendricks Naked Burger The same as above with no bun but extra salad	18.0
Cajun Chicken in a Bun Free range cajun chicken breast	18.5
The Veggie 6oz vegan patty topped with Emmental cheese, spicy tomato and onion chutney in a ciabtta roll Upgrade to sweet potato fries 1.5	18.0

# & Grills

ed with a salad garnish, homemade and a choice of fries, roasted new or upgrade to sweet potato fries for

# ed Salmon ith a blend of herbs es, topped with lime nder butter.

bs ntry pork ribs slow cooked in our own and smothered in BBQ sauce

23.0

Whole Rack	30.0
Half Rack	19.0

Cajun Chicken	18.5
Free range chicken breast coated	
in our cajun spices	

# Steaks

Chargrilled prime Devon reared steaks cooked to your liking with mushrooms, confit tomato, onions, salad and a choice of fries, roasted new potatoes.

Upgrade to sweet potato fries 1.5

8oz Rump 10oz Rib-eye

Why not add a topping of garlic butter, peppercorn or blue cheese? 2.0

EDDON!

The Rest

Pulled Beef Chilli With black-eyed beans. Our chilli is cooked in our own spiced sauce. Topped with sour cream and jalapeños. Served with rice and garlic bread.

## Sizzling Fajitas

Stir-fried spiced chicken with onions and peppers. Served with warm tortillas, salsa, sour cream and guacamole.

For	1	person	18.5
For	2	people	34.5

Add cheese 1.0

Vegetarian/vegan options available

### Please note:

As we cook our food to order, we please ask for your patience at busy times - we endeavour to keep waiting times to a minimum.

We prepare our food in a kitchen where gluten is present and therefore cannot guarantee that any dish is entirely gluten free. All of our products may contain seeds, traces of nuts or nut derivatives. Allergen advice is available, please ask your server.

Our kid's menu is served with a choice of fries or roasted new potatoes, cherry tomatoes and cucumber.

	Crispy Cod Bites	9.5
$27.5 \\ 37.5$	Local Sausages	9.5
	6oz Burger	11.0

Sides

Add something extra to your meal

Fries	4.0
Sweet Potato Fries	5.0
Garlic bread (3 slices) Add cheese 1.5	4.0
Sour Cream / Salsa	1.5
Guacamole	3.0
Kendricks Side Salad	4.0
Roasted New Potatoes	4.0
Roasted Head of Garlic	2.5
Kendricks Coleslaw	4.0



18.5



Prices include VAT at 20% but do not include a service charge. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added for parties of 8 or more.